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SAC lnfonnation and Technology Resoources 

RepubliC of the Ph11tppmes 
Philippine Health Insurance Corporation 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 
calendar Year 2018 

SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROQJREMENT ACTlVnY 

Procurement Program/ProjeCt PMO I MOOe of Pre-Proc Ms/Post of Pre-Bld Eligibility Sub/Open Bld Post Qual Notice of Contract Notioe to Delivery Acceplance Fund 
End~User Procurement Conference ITS Conference Check of Bids Evaluation Award Signing Proceed Completion Turnover Source 

Procurement of IT Equipment and Software 

1st Quarter 

Phllhealth Regional Office 11 

3rd Quarter 

Philheafth Regional Office D 

Procurement of Internet Services 

Phllhealth Regional Office D 

Public 
Bidding I Negotiated 
Procurement - PS~ 

DBM/Shoppmg 

Public Biddmg 

Direct Contractmg 

Repair and Maintenance of IT eq-uipment and Software 

FEB FEB 

JUL JUL 

FEB FEB 

Philhealth RegiOnal Office U Negotiated JAN JAN 
Procurement ~ Small 
Value Procurement 

JUL JUL AUG 

FEB FEB COB 

AUG AUG SEP SEP OCT cos 

FEB FEB MAR MAR APR COB 

JAN FEB FEB COB 

Total 

Page 1 

Total 

132,500.00 

25,086,500.00 

25,219,000.00 

983,841.00 

983,844.00 

124,078.77 

124,078.77 

26,326,922.77 

Estimated Budget 

MOOE 

0.00 

983,844.00 

983,844.00 

124,078.77 

124,078.77 

1,107,922..77 

co Remarks 

132,500.00 

25,086,500.00 

25,219,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

25,219,000.00 

25{01/2018 1M3o12 AM 


