## BAC – INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT

## Republic of the Philippines Philippine Health Insurance Corporation ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN Calendar Year 2018

BAC Information and Technology Resoources

					SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREM			NT ACTIVITY						E	Estimated Budget		
Procurement Program/Project PMO / Mode of End-User Procurement		Pre-Proc Conference	Ads/Post of ITB	Pre-Bid Conference		Bid Evaluation	Post Qual	Notice of Award	Contract Signing		Delivery Completion	Acceptance Turnover	Fund Source	Total	MOOE	СО	Remark
Procurement of IT Equipment a	nd Software																
1st Quarter																	
Philhealth Regional Office II	Public Bidding Negotiated Procurement - PS- DBM/Shopping	FEB	FEB								FEB	FEB	СОВ	132,500.00		132,500.00	
3rd Quarter											1.1.1						
Philhealth Regional Office II	Public Bidding	JUL	JUL	JUL	JUL		AUG	AUG	AUG	SEP	SEP	OCT	СОВ	25,086,500.00		25,086,500.00	
														25,219,000.00	0.00	25,219,000.00	
Procurement of Internet Service	s																
Philhealth Regional Office II	Direct Contracting	FEB	FEB					FEB	FEB	MAR	MAR	APR	COB	983,844.00	983,844.00		
														983,844.00	983,844.00	0.00	
Repair and Maintenance of IT	Equipment and Softwa	are															
Philhealth Regional Office II	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement	JAN	JAN						JAN		FEB	FEB	СОВ	124,078.77	124,078.77		
														124,078.77	124,078.77	0.00	
Note: System generated report.													Total	26,326,922.77	1,107,922.77	25,219,000.00	

A.